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ALIAS

Cobra Cat
Lodan B Fast

Pinewood Kid
Knight Creek Ranger
Cat Tracker

Assassin
Avery Wade

Casper Kid
Belle Drewry
Home Range

Sheriff Leming
Onray
Grey Dog

Sixty Nine Cent Wizard

Capt. Silas Soule
Pick

Hamley

| B Oneye
Turquoise Queen
Crazy Creek

T. J. Sharps
Scary Indian Dude
Tin Lizzy

Buckeye Al
Marshal Jack Murphy

Santa Fe Kid
Shalako Wray
Clover Kid

South Park Slim
Blanco Perro
Buzzard Wawkin
Oak Creek Martin
Stumbleweed
Your Nemesis
Diamond Clint
Bandana Bob
Spades

Pecos Peg
Mean Michelle
Prairie Wind
Pinewood Rose

Rebecca Foster

Category Final
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Briggsdale County Shootists
2017 Street Fight Side Match
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Stage 1

Time
58.76
70.33

79.71
81.12
81.76

81.80
85.20

86.26
86.86
89.41

94.26

97.44

97.49
100.13
101.91
105.27
105.63
107.97
110.58
112.64
113.93
114.47
116.82
117.33
118.02

119.20
119.83
119.92

120.08
120.93
123.26
127.54
132.11
134.17
136.27
137.50
14151
141.52
152.26
152.72
170.76
174.35

Shoot Date:

CLEAN & MENS WINNER!!
CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN & LADIES WINNER!!

CLEAN

9/9/2017



